Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 FORM C

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

	•	•	{									
Name. PAN No.	Share-	No. & %	Date of	Date of	Mode of	No. & % Trading			Buy		Sell	Sell
으	holding	5.	Receipt of	Intimation	acquisitio	으	7		quantity value		quantity value	value
are-holders	prior to	voting	allotment	ਰ	<del>7 01</del>	shares/	through whom the trade					
	<u>₩</u>	rights	advice/	Company	(market		the trade was	was				
		acquired/	acquisition		purchase/		executed with executed	executed				
		sold	of shares/		public/	post-	SEBI					
			sale of		rights/	acquisiti	Registration					
			shares		preferenti	<del>on</del> / sale	No. of the TM					
			specify		al offer							
					,							
Leasing and												•
Services Ltd.											7	lii (sala
PAN- AAACJ0091P	3,11,393	303										is by way
Address:-Satvagruh	<b>Equity Shares</b>	S 06%	28.03.2014	01.04.2014	Off Market	<u>Z</u>	N.A	N.A	<u>Z</u>	N.A.	3,11,393 of gift)	of gift)
Chavani, Lane No.	6.06%	0.00			-							-
No.508, Nr.												
Jodhpur Cross												
Road, Satellite,									-			
Ahmedabad,												
Guajrat, 380015												

for Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit)
Company Secretary



#### FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

#### [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

n 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company	Regulatio
f change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed compa	$\overline{\omega}$
:ct of persons holding more than $5%$ shares in a listed compa	ails of chang
:ct of persons holding more than $5%$ shares in a listed compa	e in shareho
:ct of persons holding more than $5%$ shares in a listed compa	ding in respo
g more than 5% shares in a listed compa	ect of po
re than 5% shares in a listed compa	=
in a listed compa	re than 5% s
mpa	hares in a lis
	mpa

Namer, Proving address of share. Inolders of share holders of share holders address of share holders. In the prior to address address and address sale address sale of shares adquisition and the prior to sale address. Sale of shares adquisition and consultancy. Services Ltd.  PAN-AAACJ0091P 3,11,393 Share on Chavani, Lane No. 21, Bunglow No.508, Nr., Jodhpur Cross Road, Amediabad, Amediabad, Collajiat, 380015
of shares al-dement infination of acquisition voting advised voting advised sale of shares sold shares specify 3,11,393  Sale of 6,66%  28.03.2014  Sold sale of shares al-dement infination acquisition to en worting purchase/ sale of shares shares shares shares shares shares shares shares share on tree shares share on the shares shares share on the shares share on the shares shares share on the shares shares share on the shares share on the shares shares share on the shares shares share on the shares share on the shares shares shares share on the shares shares share on the shares shares shares shares share on the shares sharesh
rest allotment Intimation adquisition sharest advised to en adquisition sharest sale of shares specify Sale of etc.)/sale Sale of etc.)/sale specify Sale of etc.)/sale specify Sale of etc.)/sale specify Sale of etc.)/sale specify Sale of etc.)/sale shares specify Sale of etc.)/sale share on 01.04.2014 Off Market Nii N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 3,11,393
Intimation acquisition blares/ on member on which quantity value quantity to each company (market public/ sale executed with SEBI on No. of etc.)/sale etc.)/sale etc.)/sale Nil N.A. N.A. N.A. Nil N.A. 3,11,393
imation acquicition shares/ en shares/ woting through the trade public/ preferenti al offer etc.)/sale etc.)/sale Nil N.A. N.A. Nil N.A. 3,11,393
sition shares/ member on which quantity value quantity voting through the trade voting sale whom the was executed with SEBI Registrati on No. of ale the TM  arket Nii N.A. N.A. Nii N.A. 3,11,393
member on which quantity value quantity through the trade whom the was trade was executed executed with SEBI Registrati on No. of the TM  N.A. N.A. Nil N.A. 3,11,393
non which quantity value quantity the trade was executed N.A. Nil N.A. 3,11,393
which quantity value quantity trade trade  uted  N.A. Nill N.A. 3,11,393
value quantity  N.A. 3,11,393
quantity 3,11,393
value  Nii  (sale is by way of gift)

Consultancy Services Ltd. For Jindal Equipment Leasing and

Name: Balraj Aggarwal

Designation: Director

FORM C

### [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

												Guajrat, 380015
												Ahmedabad,
												Satellite,
												Cross Road,
												No.508, Nr, Jodhpur
												21, Bunglow
												Chavani, Lane No.
gift)												Address:-Satyagruh
way of												TAN- AABCHU944A
	( 1								-	3.21%	J. Z I %	
s by	5.21%									n 340/	n 340/	Limited
(sale												Finance Company
2	2,67,723	N.A	<u>z</u>	N.A.	N.A.	<u>Z</u>	Off Market	01.04.2014	28.03.2014	2,67,723	2,67,723	Hexa Securities &
					the TM		etc.)/sale					
					on No. of		al offer		specify			
					Registrati		preferenti		shares			
					with SEBI		rights/		sale of			
					executed	sale	public/		of shares/	sold		
				executed		acquisition/	purchase/	_	acquisition	acquired/	sale	
				was		rights post-	(market	Company	advice/	rights	acquisition/	
				the trade		voting	_	to	allotment	voting	prior to	holders
value	quantity	value	quantity		member	shares/	acquisition	Intimation	Receipt of	of shares/	holding	address of share-
Sell		Buy	Buy		Trading	No. & % of	Mode of	Date of	Date of	No. & %	Share-	Name, PAN No. &

for Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit) / Company Secretary

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

380015	Ahmedabad, Gujarat -	Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite	no. 21, Banglow	Satyagruh, Chavani, Lane	AABCH0944A, 5.21%	Company f.e.	& Finance	Hexa Securities 2,67,723	1				<u>0</u>	& address of prior to	Name, PAN No.   Share-holding No. & % of
							i.e. 5.21%	2,67,723		sold	acquired/	_	/ voting	shares/	19 No. & % of
								Sale of Shares	•	shares specify	shares+ sale of	acquisition of	advice/	allotment	Receipt of
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				01.04.2014			<del></del>	апу	to comp-	intimation	Date of
								Off-market	offer etc.)	preferential	public/ rights/	purchase/	(market	intimation acquisition on	Mode of
							1-	<u> </u>		sale	acquisition/		voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
								N.A		the TM	Registration No. of executed	executed with SEBI	trade was	through whom the on which quantity value quantity value	Trading member
	-"							Z.			executed	was	the trade	on which	Exchange
								2				-		quantity	Buy
			"					Z A						אמנטפ	ξ
								2,0/,/23	1 12 12 1					quantity	Sell
				gift	way	Ş	Sale	2						אטוטפ	Sell

Mex

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

æ
egt
Ē
a
lati
0
ion 13(3
$\omega$
(Li)
$\overline{}$
$\sim$
4
ڡ.
S
0
≚,
0
$\overline{\Sigma}$
꼭
ğ
P
=:
)—Details of change in shareholding in res
S
a
7
- 1
рó
<u>_</u>
₹.
ES.
$\supset$
espe
Ō
<u></u>
pect of persons ha
73
ŏ
7
ŏ
⊋
⋾
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
olding more than
O
O
O
O
olding more than 5% shares in a liste
O
olding more than 5% shares in a liste
olding more than 5% shares in a liste
olding more than 5% shares in a listed com
olding more than 5% shares in a liste
olding more than 5% shares in a listed com
olding more than 5% shares in a listed com
olding more than 5% shares in a listed com
olding more than 5% shares in a listed com

Guairat 380015	Ahmedabad,	Satellite,	Cross Road,	No.508, Nr, Jodhpur	21 , Bunglow	Chavani, Lane No.	Address:-Satyagruh	•	PAN- AAACS0389M   9.83%	Private Limited	Sun Investments 5,04,738	makes of the William					sale	acquisition/	holders prior to	address of share- holding	Name, PAN No. & Share-
									6 9.83%		738 5,04,738	_				sold	acquired/	sition/ rights		g of shares/	No. & %
									****		3 28.03.2014		specify	shares	sale of	of shares/	l/ acquisition	advice/	allotment	s/ Receipt of	Date of
	•										01.04.2014							Company	6	Intimation	Date of
											Off Market	etc.)/sale	al offer	preferenti	rights/	public/	purchase/	(market		acquisition	
											Z					sale	acquisition/	rights post-	voting	shares/	% of
											Z.>	the TM	on No. of	Registrati	with SEBI	executed	trade was		through		
											N.A.						executed	Was	me made	on which	Exchange Buy Buy
											Z									quantity	Buy
											Z.A.									Value	Buy
									9.83%		5,04,738	1								quantity	
						girt)		way of	is by	(sale	=									Value	Sell

for Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit)
Company Secretary

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

# Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

AAACS0389M	PAN NO:	JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East). Mumbai 400051	Corporate Office Address:	Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015	Lane No. 21, Bunglow No.508, Nr. Jodhpur	Registered Office Address: Chavani.		Private Limited	Sun Investments			•			holders.	address of share- prior to	Name, PAN No. & Share-holding No. & % of
							9.83%		5,04,738					sale	acquisition/	prior to	Share-holding
							9.83%		5,04,738				sold	acquired/	voting rights allotment	shares/	No. & % of
				-					28.03.2014	(specify)	shares	shares/ sale of	acquisition of	advice/	allotment	Receipt of	Date of
									01.04.2014			<u>~~</u>			company	intimation to acquisition	Date of
					ne i ne di dell'alla comi		•		Off-market	offer etc.)	preferential	rights/	public/	purchase/	on (market	acquisition	Mode of
									Ni			sale	acquisition/	post-	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
	<del></del>								NA	No. of the TM	Registration	SEBI	executed with	the trade was	voting rights   through whom   the trade	member	Trading
									N.A			-	executed	was	the trade	on which	Exchange Buy
•									A				•			quantity	Виу
									Ä							value	Buy
-			•				7.00	0 220%	5,04,/38		•	•				quantity value quantity	Sell
		644.7				gift	way of	Sale hy	II.							value	Sell

Place : Mumbai

Date: 01.04.2014

Signature of Director:

Name of Promoter: Sun Investments Private Limited

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Guajrat, 380015	Ahmedabad,	Satellite,	Cross Road,	No.508, Nr. Jodhpur	21, Bunglow	Chavani, Lane No.	Address:-Satyagruh		PAN- AAACV8987C	Private Limited	Vrindavan Services								holders	address of share-	Name, PAN No. &
									5.23%		2,68,565					•	sale	acquisition/	prior to	holding	Share-
								1414	5.23%		2,68,565					sold	acquired/	rights	voting	of shares/	No. & %
											28.03.2014	,	specify	shares	sale of	of shares/	acquisition	advice/	allotment	Receipt of	Date of
											01.04.2014			-				Company	ð	Intimation	Date of
	•										Off Market	etc.)/sale	al offer	preferenti	rights/	public/	purchase/	(market	9#	acquisition	Mode of
											<u>Z</u>					sale	acquisition/	rights post-	voting	shares/	of No. & % of
											N.A	the TM	on No. of	Registrati	with SEBI	executed	C)				Trading
											N.A.						executed	was	the trade		Exchange
		-		•							<u>Z</u>		•							quantity	Buy
									*		Z .>									value	Buy
					-,				5.23%		2,68,565									quantity	Sell
						gift)	,	way of	is by	(sale	Z									Value	Sell

for Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit)
Company Secretary

FORM C

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

æ
eg.
E
ati
011
13
3
Ÿ
<del>-</del>
et.
taile
0
C
121
900
<u>∺</u>
in sharehold
hai
Гe]
10]
di
80
'n
re
ds
ect
ĕ
per
)ers
Õ
S
<u>10</u>
₽;
9
Ħ
ore
Ė
an
Ę,
5%
Sh
3,16
Si
in
аli
318
ğ
0
mg mg
an
Ų

PAN NO: AAACV8987C	Corporate Office Address:  SW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051	Satyagruh Chavani, Lane No. 21, Bunglow No.508, Nr. Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015	Registered Office	Services Private Limited	Vrindavan						holders	address of share- prior to	Name, PAN No. & Share-holding No. & % of
				5.23%	2,68,565					sale	acquisition/	priorto	Share-holding
		•		5.23%	2,68,565					acquired/	voting rights allotment	shares/	- 1
					28.03.2014	(specify)	shares	<del>shares/</del> sale of	acquisition of	advice/	allotment	Receipt of	Date of
	and the second s				01.04.2014			7.			company	intimation to acquisition	Date of
	,				Off-Market	offer etc.)	preferential	rights/	public/	purchase/	on (market	acquisition	Mode of
					Nil	i		sale	acquisition/	post-	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
					NA	No. of the TM	Registration	SEBI	executed with	the trade was	voting rights through whom the trade	member	Trading
	. · · <u>g</u> .g. · vers			•	N.A				executed	was	the trade	on which	Exchange Buy
		٠			NA							quantity value quantity	Виу
					NA							value	Buy Sell
				5.23%	2,68,565							quantity	Sell
		, .	way of gift	Sale by	Nil							value	Sell

Place : Mumbai

Signature of Director: A. y. Josh.

Date: 01.04.2014

Name of Promoter: Vrindavan Services Private Limited

FORM C

### [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Guajrat, 380015	Ahmedabad,	Satellite,	Cross Road,	No.508, Nr, Jodhpur	21 , Bunglow	Chavani, Lane No.	Address:-Satyagruh		PAN- AAECG0209J		Limite	Groovy Ti								holders		Name, PAN N
5				dhpur		NO.	agruh		)209J			Trading									share-	No.
									9.51%			488,611						sale	acquisition/	prior to	holding	Share-
		·							9.51%			488,611					sold	acquired/	rights	voting	of shares/	No. & %
												28.03.2014	,	specify	shares	sale of	of shares/	acquisition	advice/	allotment	Receipt of	Date of
												01.04.2014							Company	ť	Intimation	Date of
	-									•		Off Market	etc.)/sale	al offer	preferenti	rights/	public/	purchase/	(market	θħ	acquisition	Mode of
	•				•							Z <sub>i</sub>					sale	acquisition/	rights post-	voting	shares/	No. & % of
												N.A.	the TM	on No. of	Registrati	with SEBI	executed	0,		through	member	Trading
												N.A.						executed	was	the trade	on which quantity	Exchange
												Z									quantity	Buy
	•••										•	Z									value	Buy
									9.51%			488,611									quantity	Sell
						gift)	3	way of	is by		(sale	<u>Z</u>									value	Sell

for Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Bhartendu Harit) Company Secretary

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

# Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Groovy Trading Private Limited, AAECG0209J, Satyagruh, Chavani, Lane no. 21, Banglow no. 508, near Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015	Name, PAN No. Share-holding No. & % of & address of prior to shares/ share-holders acquisition/ voting sale rights acquired/ sold
488,611 i.e. 9.51%	Share-holding prior to acquisition/ sale
488,611 i.e. 9.51%	No. & % of shares/ voting rights acquired/ sold
Sale of shares	Receipt of allotment advices acquisition of shares specify
01.04.2014	Date of intimation to company
Off-market	Mode of acquisition on (market purchase! public! rights! preferential offer etc.)
2	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post- acquisition/ sale
X. X	Trading member Exchange Buy Buy Sell Sell through whom the on which quantity value quantity value trade was the trade executed with SEBI was Registration No. of executed the TM
Ż >	Exchange on which the trade was executed
Z >	Buy quantity
z >	Buy value
488,611 i.e. 9.51%	Buy Sell value quantity
Sale by way of gift	Sell value

Beech